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Teltonika Configuration Tool (TCT) is a software that is dedicated for Teltonika device configuration.
The application helps with device's first configuration, guiding the user on every necessary
configuration step. New tool has an upgraded user interface that is intuitive and easy to use. It
allows to update firmware, perform device diagnostics, status check and debug. Additionally, a
search bar has been added to easily find the parameter that needs to be configured.

For more details on the specific parameters that can be changed in the Teltonika Configuration Tool,
please go to the Configuration section of the wiki page of your device.

Supported Devices
Below you can find the list of devices that are supported by Teltonika Configuration Tool.

Basic Trackers
Rich tracking
features at a

competitive price
FMB900
FMB910
FMB920
FMC920
FMM920
FMB930

IP67 Trackers
FMB965

Fleet Telematics
Trackers
FTC921
FTC961

Fast & Easy
Trackers

Fast installation
and accurate

tracking
FMP100
FMB010
FMB020
FMC800
FMM800
FMM80A

IP65 Trackers
FMT100
FMC880
FMM880

Fleet Telematics
Trackers
FTC881

Advanced Trackers
Flexible and sophisticated all-rounders

FMB110
FMB120
FMB122
FMB125
FMB130
FMC125
FMC130
FMC13A
FMB125
FMB130
FMM125
FMM130
FMM13A
MSP500

IP67
Trackers
FMB202
FMB204
FMB209
FMB225
FMB230
FMC225
FMC230
FMM230
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OBD Trackers
Compact Plug & Play models to

read OBD II data
FMB001
FMB002
FMB003
FMC001
FMC003
FMC00A
FMM001
FMM003
FMM00A

CAN Trackers
Provide CAN bus data for all

vehicle types
FMB140
FMB150

IP67 Trackers
FMB240

Professional Trackers
Comprehensive solutions for

professional use
FMB641
FMC650
FMM650
FMB125
FMC125
FMM125

IP67 Trackers
FMB225
FMC225

Teltonika Configuration Tool Features

Device Set-Up

Device Set-Up feature allows an easy and fast device configuration. It guides the user through the
mandatory and optional fields in configuration to prepare the device for usage. For more details on
device setup please refer to here.

Search

Search bar allows to find any available device parameter or feature. Start typing the name of the
required parameters and the search results will automatically appear. More details on search
feature are available here.

Tooltips

Tooltips are an essential part of the TCT fields description. By hovering over the Information sign a
popup window will open with the brief description of the field.

Saving configuration

Press "Save to File" to trigger configuration saving which will offer options to have a "Full Save" or
"Only Changes". More info about the save options can be found here
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